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Sep 2022 - Aug 2023

New term begins			Tuesday 30th August
1/2				(8 weeks)			Tuesday 30th Aug - Friday 21st October
Half term holidays		(1 week)			Monday 24th Oct –Monday 31st Oct
2/2 				(7 weeks)			Tuesday 1st Nov – Friday 16th December 
End of term holidays		(2 weeks)			Monday 19th Dec – Monday 2nd Jan

Second term begins		Tuesday 3rd January
1/2				(6 weeks)			Tuesday 3rd Jan - Friday 10th February
Half term holidays		(1 week)			Monday 13th Feb- Monday 20th February
2/2				(7 weeks)			Tuesday 21st Feb- Friday 07th April
Ramadan +Eid holidays	(2 weeks) 			Monday 10th April – Monday 24th April

Last term begins			Tuesday 25thApril
1/2				(5 weeks)			Tuesday 25th April - Friday 26th May
Half term holidays		(1 week)			Monday 29th May – Monday 5th June 
2/2				(7 weeks)			Tuesday 6th June - Wednesday 19th July
Summer holidays		(6 weeks)			Thursday 20th July - Monday 4th Sept

First day back Tuesday 5th September2023
NOTE: All term dates are provisional and may change over the course of the year. All parents will be notified in advance of any changes. 
									Last updated: 15th July 2022
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